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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Data processing and understanding C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 21 - DCDS

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Data processing and understanding C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 21 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Data processing and understanding C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 21 - DCDS

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Data processing and understanding C1.3.233L practice Vacancy 21 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Data processing and understanding C1.3.233L practice Vacancy 21 - DCDS

20:00-20:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.355P practice Akhmed-Zaki Dinara

21:00-21:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.355P practice Akhmed-Zaki Dinara

Thursday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.235L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.235L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

Friday
17:00-17:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

18:00-18:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

19:00-19:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

Saturday

14:00-14:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.334L lecture Makashev E.

15:00-15:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.334L lecture Makashev E.

16:00-16:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.334L lecture Makashev E.

19:00-19:50 Introduction to neural networks online practice Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

20:00-20:50 Introduction to neural networks online practice Mohammadzadeh Ardashir
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Data processing and understanding C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 21 - DCDS

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Data processing and understanding C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 21 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Data processing and understanding C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 21 - DCDS

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Data processing and understanding C1.3.233L practice Vacancy 21 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Data processing and understanding C1.3.233L practice Vacancy 21 - DCDS

Thursday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.235L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.235L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

Friday

17:00-17:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

18:00-18:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

19:00-19:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

20:00-20:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.355P practice Akhmed-Zaki Dinara

21:00-21:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.355P practice Akhmed-Zaki Dinara

Saturday

14:00-14:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.334L lecture Makashev E.

15:00-15:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.334L lecture Makashev E.

16:00-16:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.334L lecture Makashev E.

19:00-19:50 Introduction to neural networks online practice Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

20:00-20:50 Introduction to neural networks online practice Mohammadzadeh Ardashir
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Data processing and understanding C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 21 - DCDS

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Data processing and understanding C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 21 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Data processing and understanding C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 21 - DCDS

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.252L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.252L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Data processing and understanding C1.3.233L practice Vacancy 21 - DCDS

21:00-21:50 Data processing and understanding C1.3.233L practice Vacancy 21 - DCDS

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

19:00-19:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

Friday

17:00-17:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

18:00-18:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

19:00-19:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

20:00-20:50 Introduction to neural networks online practice Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

21:00-21:50 Introduction to neural networks online practice Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

Saturday

14:00-14:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.334L lecture Makashev E.

15:00-15:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.334L lecture Makashev E.

16:00-16:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.334L lecture Makashev E.

17:00-17:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.355P practice Makashev E.

18:00-18:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.355P practice Makashev E.
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Data processing and understanding C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 21 - DCDS

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Data processing and understanding C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 21 - DCDS

19:00-19:50 Data processing and understanding C1.2.237L lecture Vacancy 21 - DCDS

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.252L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.252L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Data processing and understanding C1.3.233L practice Vacancy 21 - DCDS

21:00-21:50 Data processing and understanding C1.3.233L practice Vacancy 21 - DCDS

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

19:00-19:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

20:00-20:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.350P practice Vacancy 21 - DCDS

21:00-21:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.350P practice Vacancy 21 - DCDS

Friday

17:00-17:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

18:00-18:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

19:00-19:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

20:00-20:50 Introduction to neural networks online practice Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

21:00-21:50 Introduction to neural networks online practice Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

Saturday
14:00-14:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.334L lecture Makashev E.

15:00-15:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.334L lecture Makashev E.

16:00-16:50 Mathematics for data science C1.1.334L lecture Makashev E.
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Partial Differential Equations C1.2.251L lecture Nurlybekuly T.

19:00-19:50 Partial Differential Equations C1.2.251L lecture Nurlybekuly T.

20:00-20:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.344P practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

21:00-21:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.344P practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Partial Differential Equations C1.1.326L lecture Nurlybekuly T.

19:00-19:50 Partial Differential Equations C1.1.326L practice Nurlybekuly T.

20:00-20:50 Partial Differential Equations C1.1.326L practice Nurlybekuly T.

Friday

17:00-17:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

18:00-18:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

19:00-19:50 Introduction to neural networks online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

20:00-20:50 Introduction to neural networks online practice Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

21:00-21:50 Introduction to neural networks online practice Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

Saturday

13:00-13:50 Numerical methods and computer modeling online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

14:00-14:50 Numerical methods and computer modeling online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

15:00-15:50 Numerical methods and computer modeling online lecture Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

16:00-16:50 Numerical methods and computer modeling online practice Mohammadzadeh Ardashir

17:00-17:50 Numerical methods and computer modeling online practice Mohammadzadeh Ardashir
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Advanced Frontend C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

19:00-19:50 Advanced Frontend C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.370 lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.370 lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

19:00-19:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

20:00-20:50 Advanced Frontend C1.1.353K practice Kaibassova Dinara

21:00-21:50 Advanced Frontend C1.1.353K practice Kaibassova Dinara

Friday
18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.2.251L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.2.251L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Advanced Frontend C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

19:00-19:50 Advanced Frontend C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.370 lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.370 lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

19:00-19:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

Friday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.2.251L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.2.251L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Advanced Frontend C1.1.353K practice Kaibassova Dinara

21:00-21:50 Advanced Frontend C1.1.353K practice Kaibassova Dinara
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Advanced Frontend C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

19:00-19:50 Advanced Frontend C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.370 lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.370 lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

19:00-19:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

Thursday
20:00-20:50 Advanced Frontend C1.2.221K practice Kaibassova Dinara

21:00-21:50 Advanced Frontend C1.2.221K practice Kaibassova Dinara

Friday
20:00-20:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.2.251L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

21:00-21:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.2.251L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Advanced Frontend C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

19:00-19:50 Advanced Frontend C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.370 lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.370 lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Wednesday
20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

Friday

18:00-18:50 Advanced Frontend C1.1.353K practice Kaibassova Dinara

19:00-19:50 Advanced Frontend C1.1.353K practice Kaibassova Dinara

20:00-20:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.2.251L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

21:00-21:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.2.251L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Advanced Frontend C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

19:00-19:50 Advanced Frontend C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.370 lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.370 lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Advanced Frontend C1.1.353K practice Kaibassova Dinara

19:00-19:50 Advanced Frontend C1.1.353K practice Kaibassova Dinara

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

Saturday
13:00-13:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.234L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

14:00-14:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.234L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Advanced Frontend C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

19:00-19:50 Advanced Frontend C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.370 lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

19:00-19:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.370 lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.3.370 lecture Kuchansky A.

Wednesday
20:00-20:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

21:00-21:50 Methods and tools for data analysis C1.2.251L practice Kuchansky A.

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Advanced Frontend C1.2.221K practice Kaibassova Dinara

19:00-19:50 Advanced Frontend C1.2.221K practice Kaibassova Dinara

Saturday
13:00-13:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.234L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

14:00-14:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.234L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.237L lecture Maxat Kassen

19:00-19:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.237L lecture Maxat Kassen

20:00-20:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

21:00-21:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

Tuesday
18:00-18:50 Digital Public Administration C1.1.225P lecture Rymkul Ismailova

19:00-19:50 Digital Public Administration C1.1.225P lecture Rymkul Ismailova

20:00-20:50 Digital Public Administration C1.1.225P lecture Rymkul Ismailova

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Digital Public Administration C1.1.225P practice Rymkul Ismailova

19:00-19:50 Digital Public Administration C1.1.225P practice Rymkul Ismailova

20:00-20:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.252L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

21:00-21:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.252L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Research methods and tools C1.1.225P practice Maxat Kassen

19:00-19:50 Research methods and tools C1.1.225P practice Maxat Kassen

Friday 20:00-20:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.237L lecture Maxat Kassen
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.237L lecture Maxat Kassen

19:00-19:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.237L lecture Maxat Kassen

20:00-20:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

21:00-21:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Game design theory C1.1.346P lecture Shakhmetova Gulmira

19:00-19:50 Game design theory C1.1.346P lecture Shakhmetova Gulmira

20:00-20:50 Production processes and production of audiovisual media content C1.1.346P lecture Shakhmetova Gulmira

21:00-21:50 Production processes and production of audiovisual media content C1.1.346P lecture Shakhmetova Gulmira

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Game design theory C1.3.255L practice Shakhmetova Gulmira

19:00-19:50 Game design theory C1.3.255L practice Shakhmetova Gulmira

20:00-20:50 Production processes and production of audiovisual media content C1.3.255L practice Shakhmetova Gulmira

21:00-21:50 Production processes and production of audiovisual media content C1.3.255L practice Shakhmetova Gulmira

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Game design theory C1.3.255L lecture Shakhmetova Gulmira

19:00-19:50 Production processes and production of audiovisual media content C1.3.255L lecture Shakhmetova Gulmira

20:00-20:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.235L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

21:00-21:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.3.235L practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

Friday
18:00-18:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.233L practice Maxat Kassen

19:00-19:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.233L practice Maxat Kassen

20:00-20:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.237L lecture Maxat Kassen
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.237L lecture Maxat Kassen

19:00-19:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.237L lecture Maxat Kassen

20:00-20:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

21:00-21:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

Tuesday
18:00-18:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L lecture Aliya Koitanova

19:00-19:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L lecture Aliya Koitanova

20:00-20:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L lecture Aliya Koitanova

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L practice Aliya Koitanova

19:00-19:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L practice Aliya Koitanova

20:00-20:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.233L practice Maxat Kassen

21:00-21:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.233L practice Maxat Kassen

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Business planning of innovative and investment projects (Business simulation) C1.2.249L lecture Urpash Shalbolova

19:00-19:50 Business planning of innovative and investment projects (Business simulation) C1.2.249L lecture Urpash Shalbolova

20:00-20:50 Business planning of innovative and investment projects (Business simulation) C1.2.249L lecture Urpash Shalbolova

Friday
18:00-18:50 Business planning of innovative and investment projects (Business simulation) C1.2.249L practice Urpash Shalbolova

19:00-19:50 Business planning of innovative and investment projects (Business simulation) C1.2.249L practice Urpash Shalbolova

20:00-20:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.237L lecture Maxat Kassen

Saturday
15:00-15:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.346P practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

16:00-16:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.346P practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova
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Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.237L lecture Maxat Kassen

19:00-19:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.237L lecture Maxat Kassen

20:00-20:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

21:00-21:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.334L lecture Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

Tuesday
18:00-18:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L lecture Aliya Koitanova

19:00-19:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L lecture Aliya Koitanova

20:00-20:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L lecture Aliya Koitanova

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L practice Aliya Koitanova

19:00-19:50 Human Resource Management C1.1.251L practice Aliya Koitanova

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Business planning of innovative and investment projects (Business simulation) C1.2.249L lecture Urpash Shalbolova

19:00-19:50 Business planning of innovative and investment projects (Business simulation) C1.2.249L lecture Urpash Shalbolova

20:00-20:50 Business planning of innovative and investment projects (Business simulation) C1.2.249L lecture Urpash Shalbolova

Friday
18:00-18:50 Business planning of innovative and investment projects (Business simulation) C1.2.249L practice Urpash Shalbolova

19:00-19:50 Business planning of innovative and investment projects (Business simulation) C1.2.249L practice Urpash Shalbolova

20:00-20:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.237L lecture Maxat Kassen

Saturday

15:00-15:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.233L practice Maxat Kassen

16:00-16:50 Research methods and tools C1.2.233L practice Maxat Kassen

17:00-17:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.346P practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova

18:00-18:50 History and Philosophy of Science C1.1.346P practice Abdina Ainur Kanapiyanova


